Resolution No. 75-191

RESOLUTION OF THE
WHITE MOUNTAIN APACHE IRIBE OF THE
FORT APACHE INDIAN RESERVATION

Mountain Recreation Enterprise Board for establishing non-member
- hunting, fishing and camping permit fees for 1976 season, and

WHEREAS, the basic schedule was approved by the Board of Directors of the
White Mountain Recreation Enterprise in the minutes of the meeting
held on August 29, 1975, and

WHEREAS, the tribe's interest is in improved game management and increased
resource revenues,

BE IT RESOLVED by the Tribal Council of the White Mountain Apache Tribe that
the attached fee schedule and regulations are approved:

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that Résolution No. 75-156 be rescinded in its entirety.

The foregoing resolution was on December 4, 1975 duly adopted by a vote of 9
for and__ 0 against by the Tribal Council of the White Mountain Apache Tribe,
pursuant to authority vested in it by Article V, Section 1 (f) and (i) of the
Amended Constitution and By-Laws of the Tribe, ratified by the Tribe June 27,
1958 and approved by the Secretary of the Interior on May 29, 1958, pursuant to
Section 16 of the Act of June 18, 1934 (48 Stat. 984).
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1976 N
FISHING:

CAMPING:

BEAR:

JAVELINA:

GUIDE LICENSE

SMALL GAME:

LION:

ANTELOPE:

EIK:
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$ 2.00
25.00
25.00

2.00

$100.00
$100.00
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$300.00

$ 30.00

30.00

$100.00
100.00

$200.00
200.00

$ To be

per day
- Fort Apache Indian Reservation Resident
- Non-resident

per day per one unit

- Arizona Resident
= Out of State Resident

~ Arizona Resident
- Qut of State Resident

- Bear, lion, antelope

- Arizona Resident
- Non-Resident

- Arizona Resident
- Non~Resident

- Arizona Resident
- Out of State Resident

eliminated (General Elk, 300 permits)



